

Canara Bank
NASHIK CITY BRANCH
DP CODE : CB0240

(WITHDRAWAL OF SALE E-AUCTION NOTICE)
To, Borrower : Latika Ramchandra Ghane
Prop. The Orchid
Address : Gat No. 368, 1 Tavali Phata Peth Raod, Makhmalabad, Nashik - 422004
To, Borrower : Latika Ramchandra Ghane
Address : Pardeshwadi Post, Khad TLA Iगतपुरी, Dist. Nashik-422004

Guarantor : Ashwini C Khade
Address : At Pardeshwadi PODT Khed, Tal. Iगतपुरी, Nashi-422004

Dear Sir,
Sub : Withdrawal of sale / Auction Notice dated 18-01-2022 issued under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantors (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured creditor, the Symbolic/Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Nashik City Branch of Canara Bank was kept for auction as on 28-02-2022 and Sale /Auction Notice dated 18-01-1011 was issued to the Borrower /Defaulter and also published in Business Standard and Punyanagari on 21-01-2022 is withdrawn with immediate effect

DETAILS OF PROPERTY

| Details & Full Description of th Immovable & Movable Properties with known encumbrances, if any | Reserve Price | Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) | Known Encumbrance |
|---|---|--|-------------------|
| Mangal Karyalaya & Lawnsat Gat No. 368/1, Tavali Phata, Next to Rau Hotel Peth Road, Makhmalabad Shivar, Tal. & Dist. Nashik -422003 admeasuring 11052.50 sq.mts. and bounded as North : Gat No. 366, South : Part of Gat No. 368, East : Raod, & G. No. 368 along with incomplete construction thereon | Rs. 5,27,65,000/- (Rupees Five Crores Twenty Seven Lakh Sixty Five Thousand) | Rs. 52,76,500/- (Rupees Fifty Two Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Five Hundred Only) 25-02-2022 by 4.00 PM | Not Known to Bank |

Date : 15/02/2022
Place : NASHIK CITY BRANCH

Seal of Bank
Authorised Officer
Canara Bank

hgs
HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN: L92199MH1995PLC084610
Regd. Office: Hinduja House, 171, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai- 400018
Tel.: +91 22-2496 0707 | E-mail Id: investor.relations@teamhgs.com | Website: www.hgs.cx

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

| Sr. No. | Particulars (Refer Notes Below) | 3 Months Ended 31.12.2021 | Preceding 3 Months Ended 30.09.2021 | Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31.12.2020 | Year to date figures for Current period ended 31.12.2021 | Year to date figures for Previous Period Ended 31.12.2020 | Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021 |
|---------|--|---------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|--|---|--------------------------------|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| | | (i) | (ii) | (iii) | (iv) | (v) | (vi) |
| 1 | Total income from operations (both continuing and discontinued operations) | 1,80,485.93 | 1,62,162.12 | 1,46,499.85 | 5,00,433.26 | 4,07,927.06 | 5,67,049.49 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | 21,483.01 | 17,053.85 | 11,049.02 | 54,954.48 | 27,639.68 | 44,396.30 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 16,375.96 | 13,649.61 | 7,518.46 | 41,727.50 | 20,573.09 | 33,605.13 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 12,806.23 | 11,977.19 | 10,204.18 | 36,357.78 | 29,931.42 | 38,996.73 |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 2,089.76 | 2,088.09 | 2,087.73 | 2,089.76 | 2,087.73 | 2,087.73 |
| 6 | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet | - | - | - | - | - | 2,06,399.60 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic EPS (for the period - not annualised) Diluted EPS (for the period - not annualised) | 78.42 65.37 78.32 | 65.37 65.28 | 36.11 36.07 | 199.84 199.57 | 98.12 98.06 | 161.00 160.82 |

Notes:
1. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2022 has recommended fourth interim dividend of Rs.28 per share (on an equity share of par value of Rs. 10/- each) for the financial year 2021-22.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites; www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.teamhgs.com.

For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited
Partha DeSarkar
Executive Director
DIN: 00761144

Place : Kolar, Karnataka
Date : February 12, 2022

MANUGRAPH INDIA LIMITED
Registered Office: Sidhwa House, 2nd Floor, N. A. Sawant Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.
CIN: L29290MH1972PLC015772; Tel. No.: 022-22874815 / 0620 Fax No.: 022-22870702
Email: sharegrievances@manugraph.com; Website: www.manugraph.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in crores)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Year ended | |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|---------|
| | | Unaudited | | Unaudited | | Audited | |
| | | 31-12-2021 | 30-09-2021 | 31-12-2020 | 31-12-2020 | 31-03-2021 | |
| 1. | Total income from Operations | 13.45 | 16.81 | 6.18 | 35.41 | 15.47 | 33.03 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (4.00) | (3.16) | (4.57) | (11.04) | (14.90) | (16.50) |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (5.06) | (3.16) | (5.60) | (12.10) | (26.37) | (28.20) |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (4.46) | (3.19) | (5.66) | (11.59) | (26.56) | (28.69) |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (4.52) | (3.25) | (5.80) | (11.78) | (26.99) | (28.95) |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital (incl. Equity Share Capital Suspense) | - | - | - | - | - | 6.08 |
| 7. | Other Equity | - | - | - | - | - | 116.95 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share of Rs. 2/- (Not annualised) Before exceptional item - Basic and diluted (Rs.) | (1.12) | (1.04) | (1.52) | (3.46) | (4.96) | (5.58) |
| 9. | Earnings Per Share of Rs. 2/- (Not annualised) After exceptional item - Basic and diluted (Rs.) | (1.47) | (1.04) | (1.86) | (3.81) | (8.73) | (9.43) |

Key Information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results: (Rs. in crores)

| SR. NO. | PARTICULARS | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Year ended | |
|---------|------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|---------|
| | | Unaudited | | Unaudited | | Audited | |
| | | 31-12-2021 | 30-09-2021 | 31-12-2020 | 31-12-2020 | 31-03-2021 | |
| 1. | Total income from Operations | 13.45 | 16.81 | 6.18 | 35.41 | 15.47 | 33.03 |
| 2. | Profit / (Loss) Before Tax | (5.06) | (3.16) | (5.60) | (12.10) | (26.37) | (28.20) |
| 3. | Profit / (Loss) After Tax | (4.46) | (3.19) | (5.66) | (11.59) | (26.55) | (28.68) |
| 4. | Total Comprehensive Income | (4.52) | (3.25) | (5.80) | (11.77) | (26.97) | (28.92) |

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website viz. www.manugraph.com.

On Behalf of the Board
For Manugraph India Limited
Sanjay S. Shah
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED
CIN: L65110MH1985PLC038137
Registered Office: 27BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051. Tel: +91-22-61660001
Website: www.kotak.com

NOTICE is hereby given that the under mentioned share certificates of the Bank have been lost/misplaced and the holders/purchasers of the said shares have applied to the Bank to issue duplicate certificate(s). Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge his/her claim with the Bank's Registrars & Transfer Agents, K Fin Technologies Private Limited at KFIN Technologies, Selenium building, Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad-500032 within 15 days from the date of this Notice, else the Bank will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the under mentioned without any further intimation.

| Folio No. | Names of Holder | Certificate No. | Distinctive Numbers | Shares |
|-----------|------------------|-----------------|---------------------|--------|
| KMF015484 | Goolrukh Kekobad | 65687 | 6768601 - 6768700 | 100 |
| | Doongriwala | 97630 | 9925291 - 9925390 | 100 |
| | Kekobad | 233352 | 23264108 - 23264207 | 100 |
| | Dossabhoj | 233353 | 23264208 - 23264307 | 100 |
| | Doongriwala | 312661 | 37286744 - 37286843 | 100 |
| | | 401251 | 95208658 - 95209357 | 500 |

PUBLIC NOTICE
TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN
This is to inform the General Public that the following share certificate of Pix Transmissions Limited having its Registered Office at J-7, Hingna Road, Nagpur, 440 016, Maharashtra registered in the name of the following shareholder have been lost by them.

| Names of Holder | Folio No. | Certificate No. | Distinctive Numbers | Shares |
|------------------------------|-----------|-----------------|---------------------|--------|
| Sangita K Mehta K J Mehta | S050204 | 60595 | 4609401 - 4609500 | 100 |

The Public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way the above referred share certificates. Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents Link In Time India Pvt. Ltd., C-101, 247 Park, L B S Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400 083 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate share certificates.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 15.02.2022

Names of Shareholders.
Sangita K Mehta
K J Mehta

NATIONAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Office No- 213, 214 & 215, 2nd Floor, Hubtown Solaris, N S Phadke Marg, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 069.
Website: www.nationalplastic.com, E-mail: info@nationalplastic.com, Tel No.: 022-67669999/28311555, Fax No.: 022-6766 9998
CIN: L25200MH1987PLC044707

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For The Quarter Ended On | | | For The Nine Months Ended On | | |
|---------|--|--------------------------|-------------|-------------|------------------------------|-------------|-----------|
| | | 31/12/2021 | 30/09/2021 | 31/12/2020 | 31/12/2021 | 31/12/2020 | |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income | 2,463.51 | 2,014.70 | 2,375.61 | 5,588.46 | 4,605.49 | 7,780.91 |
| 2 | Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 118.06 | 73.33 | 202.05 | 134.18 | 54.28 | 146.26 |
| 3 | Exceptional Items | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 4 | Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 118.06 | 73.33 | 202.05 | 134.18 | 54.28 | 146.26 |
| 5 | Net Profit (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 118.06 | 73.33 | 202.05 | 134.18 | 54.28 | 237.62 |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 118.06 | 73.33 | 202.05 | 134.18 | 54.28 | 244.07 |
| 7 | Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share) | 912.96 | 912.96 | 912.96 | 912.96 | 912.96 | 912.96 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised): | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 1.29 | 0.80 | 2.21 | 1.47 | 0.59 | 2.60 |
| | (b) Diluted | 1.29 | 0.80 | 2.21 | 1.47 | 0.59 | 2.60 |

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on Monday, 14th February, 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company who have expressed an unqualified review conclusion. The review report has been filed with stock exchange and is available on company's website.
2. The Statement of standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015.
3. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of plastic moulded and extruded articles and PVC Mats.
4. The results will be available on the company's website "www.nationalplastic.com" and on the Stock Exchange website of BSE Ltd at "www.bseindia.com."

For National Plastic Industries Limited
Paresh V. Parekh
Managing Director
DIN : 00432673

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th February 2022

fbl
Fermenta Biotech Limited
[FORMERLY KNOWN AS DIL LIMITED]
(CIN: L99999MH1951PLC008485)
Regd. Office: A-1501, Thane One, DIL Complex, Ghodbunder Road, Majiwada, Thane (West) 400 610, Maharashtra, India.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 | Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 | Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 |
|---|----------------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| Total income from operations (net) | 9,402.76 | 10,211.96 | 9,067.50 | 30,761.26 | 28,142.03 |
| Profit before tax | (740.80) | 711.76 | 1,396.48 | 1,722.06 | 4,825.02 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | (804.31) | 449.87 | 979.75 | 776.80 | 3,811.10 |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,442.37 | 1,442.37 | 1,442.37 | 1,442.37 | 1,442.37 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | 34,616.65 (As on 31 / 03 / 2021) | 34,616.65 (As on 31 / 03 / 2021) | 29,501.17 (As on 31 / 03 / 2020) | 34,616.65 (As on 31 / 03 / 2021) | 29,501.17 (As on 31 / 03 / 2020) |
| Earnings per share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) | | | | | |
| - Basic (Rs.) | (2.79) | 1.56 | 3.40 | 2.69 | 13.21 |
| - Diluted (Rs.) | (2.79) | 1.56 | 3.39 | 2.68 | 13.16 |
| Earnings per share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) | | | | | |
| - Basic (Rs.) | (2.79) | 1.56 | 3.40 | 2.69 | 13.21 |
| - Diluted (Rs.) | (2.79) | 1.56 | 3.39 | 2.68 | 13.16 |

The Board of Directors in its meeting held on January 31, 2022, approved the Composite Scheme of Amalgamation and Arrangement amongst DVK Investments Private Limited (Holding Company) and Aegean Properties Limited (Wholly owned subsidiary) with the Company in suppression of its earlier resolution passed on October 11, 2021. The Company has submitted its applications to Bombay Stock Exchange.

STANDALONE FINANCIAL SUMMARY (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 | Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 | Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 |
|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| Total income from operations (net) | 8,653.93 | 10,136.17 | 8,833.04 | 29,785.61 | 28,479.28 |
| Profit before tax | 307.05 | 947.68 | 1,517.88 | 3,155.02 | 5,238.71 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | 181.73 | 656.71 | 1,105.09 | 2,117.02 | 4,230.28 |

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.fermentabiotech.com

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Prashant Nagre
Managing Director
DIN No: 09165447

Place : Thane
Date : 14th February, 2022

FBL / 50 / PREM ASSOCIATES